m
OLOOOOO\IOO?OU‘IOAOOOOI\)O—L%

ocNRoNogdgeoeczgeoecdocasomaoOroOomnopo o

ffgolf

@

Ligue Grand Est

NUM

5101
5101
5102
5102
5103
5103
5104
5104
5105
5105
5106
5106
5107
5107
5108
5108
5109
5109
5110
5110
5111
5111
5112
5112
5113
5113
5114
5114
5115
5115
5116
5116
5117
5117
5118
5118
5119
5119
5120
5120
5121
5121

SCRAMBLE GOLF TOUR

1er Aoiit 2024 : REIMS

2 Aoiit 2024 : FORET ORIENT

3 Aoiit 2024 : TROYES CORDELIERE
INDEX CLUB

NOM PRENOM
EVRARD Thibaut
OTTERSTROM Peter
BOGAERT Isabelle
LIBOUTON Francoise
GOCZOL Laurence
SAELENS Karen
VENS Xavier

De VOEGHT Valérie
FRANCOIS Pierre
LANGUE Marie-Francoise
JANDA Jean-Marc
FREYLING Geraldine
JEHENSON Monique
DEFRU Anne

ILTIS Jean-Luc
FURSTOSS Jeannine
DRUART Marc
WILLEMSENS Chantal
COYETTE Jean-Pierre
COYETTE Brigitte
DUFOUR Gilles
DUFOUR Marie Pierre
VANDAM Isabelle
BLANCKAERT Liliane
CLART Jean-Pol
CLART Christina
JONCHERY Frédéric
BURGARD Denis
SICCHIA Gilbert
SICCHIA Dominique
PERUSSE Rémi

LEVY Florence

TRAP Caroline

LOUIS Christian
SIDLER Cornelia
MELZER Hans-Dieter
HUBERT Laurence
QUILLY Romain
WAGNER Laurent
WAGNER Nathalie
MAIRE Anne-Cecile
MAIRE Raymond

14,9
20,3
18
24,5
22,7
20,1
19,5
18
5,1
15,7
17,2
28
21
18,5
12
12
23,9
23,1
23
28
13,7
25
22,5
27,5
23,5
28
8,7
9,1
17
18
6,2
6,6
14,3
18
21,6
12,4
23,1
20,4
11,8
17,3
24
19,3

Inscrits au :

Rigenée

Rigenée

Rigenée

Rigenée

Rigenée

Rigenée

Rigenée

Rigenée

Rigenée

Rigenée

Pierpont

Domaine du bresil
Rigenée

Ugolf Ammerschwihr
Ugolf Ammerschwihr
Ugolf Ammerschwihr
Chateau de la Tournette
Chateau de la Tournette
Bercuit

Bercuit

Ugolf Ammerschwihr
Ugolf Ammerschwihr
Rigenée

Rigenée

Club découverte Virton
Club découverte Virton
Ugolf Ammerschwihr
Ugolf Ammerschwihr
Ugolf Amnéville

Ugolf Amnéville

La Grande Romanie
La Grande Romanie
La Grande Romanie
La Grande Romanie
Golf du Rhin

Club Berlin-Wannsee
La Grande Romanie
La Grande Romanie
La Grange Aux Ormes
La Grange Aux Ormes
Faulquemont
Faulquemont

()
ChawiBLE
GOLETOUR

e koo |

PAYS

BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
CH

8-juil. 2024
EQP

35,2
0
42,5
0
42,8
0
37,5
0
20,8
0
45,2
0
39,5
0

24

0

47

0

51

0
38,7

50

51,5

17,8

35

12,8

32,3

34

43,5

2911

43,3



EQP
22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

NUM

5122
5122
5123
5123
5124
5124
5125
5125
5126
5126
5127
5127
5128
5128
5129
5129
5130
5130
5131
5131
5132
5132
5133
5133
5134
5134
5135
5135
5136
5136
5137
5137
5138
5138
5139
5139
5140
5140
5141
5141
5142
5142
5143
5143
5144
5144
5145
5145

NOM PRENOM
MAUVAIS Nathalie
MAUVAIS Christian
LAVALADE Marc
LAVALADE Monette
MARIE Jacques
SASSARD Brigitte
BERNARDINI Patrick
SEGUIN Franck
SZWARC Anne
SZWARC Georges
PIOT Didier

PIOT Marie-Héléne
HERBAY Catherine
HERBAY Gérard
BOURDY Frédéric
BOURDY Quentin
BERDAL Gérard
BERDAL Brigitte
PINOL Francois
DIEUDE Benoist
MILLARD Jacky
ROYER Laurence
PARTOUT Jack
DELOT Vincent
LEFEVRE Nazlie
FRANZIN Adelio
LAVIGNE philippe
LEMAIRE Antoine
DORME Rémy
BURGEVIN Valentin
THOMAS Didier
SERRA Frédéric
ETIEN Anthony
BREARD Aurelie
LAEULI-MERLE Chantal
LAEULI Claude
SERRA Michel
BARDINON Patrick
SANTIN Benoit
BARDINON Monique
MOREL Laurence
SANTIN Francoise
MENDRAS Pierre
HARDY Marie
COLLINOT Jean-Albert
VAUTRIN Matthias
GRENIER Jean-Luc
ANGELUCCI GRENIER Annalisa

INDEX CLUB
15,6 La Grande Romanie
17,6 La Grande Romanie
24  Ugolf Amnéville
18,6 Ugolf Amnéville
13,1 LaWantzenau
20,3 LaWantzenau
22,3 Reims
19,2 FFGOLF
18,8 Strashourg
26,3 Strasbourg
15,4 Bussy-Germantes
21,1 Bussy-Germantes
16,4 Labruyere
28  Labruyere
3,5 LaCordeliére
17,7 La Cordeliére
15,9 Images Epinal
23,9 Images Epinal
11,6 Forét d'Orient
9,2 Forét d'Orient
11,9 La Grande Romanie
8,8 La Grande Romanie
23,6 Troyes Ermitage
17,3 Troyes Ermitage
25,7 Reims
26,6 Reims
28 Poursaudes
25,9 FFGOLF
10,8 Sarrebourg
9,7 LaCordeliére
14,4 La Cordeliére
15,4 La Cordeliere
13 Evreux
22,1 Evreux
9,8 Strashourg
22  Strasbourg
17,5 La Cordeliére
20,3 La Cordeliere
27,3 La Cordeliére
28 LaCordeliére
16,4 La Cordeliére
13,5 La Cordeliére
2,7 LaCordeliére
21,1 Ugolf Thionville
9  FFGOLF
1 FFGOLF
17,9 Ugolf Nancy Aingeray
22,9 Ugolf Nancy Aingeray

PAYS
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
BE
BE
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

EQP
33,2

42,6

33,4

41,5

45,1

36,5

44,4

21,2

39,8

20,8

20,7

40,9

52,3

53,9

20,5

29,8

35,1

31,8

37,8

55,3

29,9

23,8

10

40,8



