

## SCRAMBLE GOLF TOUR





Inscrits au : 8-ju

8-juil. 2024

EQP	NUM	NOM PRENOM	INDEX	CLUB	PAYS	EQP
1	5101	EVRARD Thibaut	14,9	Rigenée	BE	35,2
0	5101	OTTERSTRÖM Peter	20,3	Rigenée	BE	0
2	5102	BOGAERT Isabelle	18	Rigenée	BE	42,5
0	5102	LIBOUTON Françoise	24,5	Rigenée	BE	0
3	5103	GOCZOL Laurence	22,7	Rigenée	BE	42,8
0	5103	SAELENS Karen	20,1	Rigenée	BE	0
4	5104	VENS Xavier	19,5	Rigenée	BE	37,5
0	5104	De VOEGHT Valérie	18	Rigenée	BE	0
5	5105	FRANCOIS Pierre	5,1	Rigenée	BE	20,8
0	5105	LANGUE Marie-Françoise	15,7	Rigenée	BE	0
6	5106	JANDA Jean-Marc	17,2	Pierpont	BE	45,2
0	5106	FREYLING Geraldine	28	Domaine du bresil	СН	0
7	5107	JEHENSON Monique	21	Rigenée	BE	39,5
0	5107	DEFRU Anne	18,5	Ugolf Ammerschwihr	BE	0
8	5108	ILTIS Jean-Luc	12	Ugolf Ammerschwihr	FR	24
0	5108	FURSTOSS Jeannine	12	Ugolf Ammerschwihr	FR	0
9	5109	DRUART Marc	23,9	Château de la Tournette	BE	47
0	5109	WILLEMSENS Chantal	23,1	Château de la Tournette	BE	0
10	5110	COYETTE Jean-Pierre	23	Bercuit	BE	51
0	5110	COYETTE Brigitte	28	Bercuit	BE	0
11	5111	DUFOUR Gilles	13,7	Ugolf Ammerschwihr	FR	38,7
0	5111	DUFOUR Marie Pierre	25	Ugolf Ammerschwihr	FR	0
12	5112	VANDAM Isabelle	22,5	Rigenée	BE	50
0	5112	BLANCKAERT Liliane	27,5	Rigenée	BE	0
13	5113	CLART Jean-Pol	23,5	Club découverte Virton	BE	51,5
0	5113	CLART Christina	28	Club découverte Virton	BE	0
14	5114	JONCHERY Frédéric	8,7	Ugolf Ammerschwihr	FR	17,8
0	5114	BURGARD Denis	9,1	Ugolf Ammerschwihr	FR	0
15	5115	SICCHIA Gilbert	17	Ugolf Amnéville	FR	35
0	5115	SICCHIA Dominique	18	Ugolf Amnéville	FR	0
16	5116	PERUSSE Rémi	6,2	La Grande Romanie	FR	12,8
0	5116	LEVY Florence	6,6	La Grande Romanie	FR	0
17	5117	TRAP Caroline	14,3	La Grande Romanie	FR	32,3
0	5117	LOUIS Christian	18	La Grande Romanie	FR	0
18	5118	SIDLER Cornelia	21,6	Golf du Rhin	CH	34
0	5118	MELZER Hans-Dieter	12,4	Club Berlin-Wannsee	DE	0
19	5119	HUBERT Laurence	23,1	La Grande Romanie	FR	43,5
0	5119	QUILLY Romain	20,4	La Grande Romanie	FR	0
20	5120	WAGNER Laurent	11,8	La Grange Aux Ormes	FR	29,1
0	5120	WAGNER Nathalie	17,3	La Grange Aux Ormes	FR	0
21	5121	MAIRE Anne-Cecile	24	Faulquemont	FR	43,3
0	5121	MAIRE Raymond	19,3	Faulquemont	FR	0

EQP	NUM	NOM PRENOM	INDEX	CLUB	PAYS	EQP
22	5122	MAUVAIS Nathalie	15,6	La Grande Romanie	FR	33,2
0	5122	MAUVAIS Christian	17,6	La Grande Romanie	FR	0
23	5123	LAVALADE Marc	24	Ugolf Amnéville	FR	42,6
0	5123	LAVALADE Monette	18,6	Ugolf Amnéville	FR	0
24	5124	MARIE Jacques	13,1	La Wantzenau	FR	33,4
0	5124	SASSARD Brigitte	20,3	La Wantzenau	FR	0
25	5125	BERNARDINI Patrick	22,3	Reims	FR	41,5
0	5125	SEGUIN Franck	19,2	FFGOLF	FR	0
26	5126	SZWARC Anne	18,8	Strasbourg	FR	45,1
0	5126	SZWARC Georges	26,3	Strasbourg	FR	0
27	5127	PIOT Didier	15,4	Bussy-Germantes	FR	36,5
0	5127	PIOT Marie-Hélène	21,1	Bussy-Germantes	FR	0
28	5128	HERBAY Catherine	16,4	Labruyere	BE	44,4
0	5128	HERBAY Gérard	28	Labruyere	BE	0
29	5129	BOURDY Frédéric	3,5	La Cordelière	FR	21,2
0	5129	BOURDY Quentin	17,7	La Cordelière	FR	0
30	5130	BERDAL Gérard	15,9	Images Epinal	FR	39,8
0	5130	BERDAL Brigitte	23,9	Images Epinal	FR	0
31	5131	PINOL Francois	11,6	Forêt d'Orient	FR	20,8
0	5131 5132	DIEUDE Benoist	9,2	Forêt d'Orient La Grande Romanie	FR	0
32 0	5132 5132	MILLARD Jacky ROYER Laurence	11,9 8,8	La Grande Romanie	FR FR	20,7 0
33	5132	PARTOUT Jack	o,o 23,6	Troyes Ermitage	FR	40,9
0	5133	DELOT Vincent	23,0 17,3	Troyes Ermitage	FR	40,9
34	5134	LEFEVRE Nazlie	25,7	Reims	FR	52,3
0	5134	FRANZIN Adelio	26,6	Reims	FR	02,0
35	5135	LAVIGNE philippe	28	Poursaudes	FR	53,9
0	5135	LEMAIRE Antoine	25,9	FFGOLF	FR	00,0
36	5136	DORME Rémy	10,8	Sarrebourg	FR	20,5
0	5136	BURGEVIN Valentin	9,7	La Cordelière	FR	0
37	5137	THOMAS Didier	14,4	La Cordelière	FR	29,8
0	5137	SERRA Frédéric	15,4	La Cordelière	FR	0
38	5138	ETIEN Anthony	13	Evreux	FR	35,1
0	5138	BREARD Aurelie	22,1	Evreux	FR	0
39	5139	LAEULI-MERLE Chantal	9,8	Strasbourg	FR	31,8
0	5139	LAEULI Claude	22	Strasbourg	FR	0
40	5140	SERRA Michel	17,5	La Cordelière	FR	37,8
0	5140	BARDINON Patrick	20,3	La Cordelière	FR	0
41	5141	SANTIN Benoît	27,3	La Cordelière	FR	55,3
0	5141	BARDINON Monique	28	La Cordelière	FR	0
42	5142	MOREL Laurence	16,4	La Cordelière	FR	29,9
0	5142	SANTIN Françoise	13,5	La Cordelière	FR	0
43	5143	MENDRAS Pierre	2,7	La Cordelière	FR	23,8
0	5143	HARDY Marie	21,1	Ugolf Thionville	FR	0
44	5144	COLLINOT Jean-Albert	9	FFGOLF	FR	10
0	5144	VAUTRIN Matthias	1	FFGOLF	FR	0
45	5145	GRENIER Jean-Luc	17,9	Ugolf Nancy Aingeray	FR	40,8
0	5145	ANGELUCCI GRENIER Annalisa	22,9	Ugolf Nancy Aingeray	FR	0